OBOPOT
KUTAW
FEPMAHNSA
HWOEPNAHAbI
BENAPYCb
CLIA
TYPUMA
UTANNA
PECTI. KOPESA
BENVKOBPUTAHNSA
KABAXCTAH
OPAHLMA
ANOHNA
MOSbLLA
OUHNAHONA

BENbIrnA

3KCMOPT
KUTAM
HUOEPNAHObI
FEPMAHUSA
TYPUMUSA
BENNKOBPUTAHNSA
BENAPYCb
KA3AXCTAH
CLIA

UTAINA

BHewHss Toproens Poccun B 2017-2019 rr.

2018 r.

688 056,9
108 244,7
59 696,8
47 133,8
34372,4
25021,8
25544,7
26 981,9
24 835,4
13 767,8
18 390,1
17 191,7
21 259,4
217475
14 753,2

11 682,1

449 563,6
56 019,4
43 440,3
34 184,3
21 313,3

9705,6
21 963,0
13 041,2
12 496,6

16 401,2

(no aaHHbIM ®PTC Poccum)

MsH.0onn.CLUA

2019r.

667 782,7
111 462,5
53 161,5
48 765,8
33 345,7
26 228,4
26 127,8
252412
24 359,8
17 297,0
19621,8
14 955,8
20 315,3
17 837,8
13 555,0

9180,3

423 931,3
57 322,0
44 788,0
28 049,4
21 149,5
13 260,1
20 545,0
14 050,8
13 048,8

14 342,0

Temn
2019/18

-2,9%
3,0%
-10,9%
3,5%
-3,0%
4,8%
2,3%
-6,5%
-1,9%
25,6%
6,7%
-13,0%
-4,4%
-18,0%
-8,1%

-21,4%

-5,7%
2,3%
3,1%

-17,9%

-0,8%
36,6%
-6,5%
7,7%
4,4%

-12,6%

AAHBapb-
MecTo cdeBpann
2019r.

100 739,4
1 16 564,5
2 9079,3
3 8 150,1
4 49135
5 32364
6 3875,0
7 3675,0
8 4 066,5
9 1713,7
10 2581,8
11 21948
12 2784,7
13 25222
14 1882,2
15 1890,3
67 546,8
1 8430,6
2 7 698,2
3 6 045,6
4 31829
5 1203,2
6 3074,8
7 1750,0
8 1691,9
9 2386,4

SAHBapb-
cdeBpanb
2020 r.

92 618,9
17 346,2
7190,3
5664,1
4087,6
3842,6
37470
33412
2870,6
28423
2807,0
2668,4
25391
24493
1946,7

1719,7

58 873,6
9239,9
5176,5
4 056,4
2961,8
23337
22314
2086,8
2084,7

1990,7

Temn
AAHB.-heB.
2020/19

-8,1%
4,7%
-20,8%
-30,5%
-16,8%
18,7%
-3,3%
-9,1%
-29,4%
65,9%
8,7%
21,6%
-8,8%
-2,9%
3,4%

-9,0%

-12,8%
9,6%
-32,8%
-32,9%
-6,9%
94,0%
-27,4%
19,2%
23,2%

-16,6%



PECTI. KOPEA
MOJbLWA
ONHNAHONA
ANOHUA
BENbIrnA

OPAHLIMA

MMMOPT
KUTAW
FEPMAHNSA
BENAPYCb
CLUA
OPAHLIMA
UTANNA
ANOHUA
PEC. KOPESA
TYPUMA
KABAXCTAH
MOSbLLUA
nHONA
YKPAUHA
BbETHAM

BENMMKOBPUTAHUA

17 824,8
16 605,3
11 370,6
12 437,4

9211,2

7 633,3

238 493,3
52 225,4
255125
12 409,5
12 525,1

9 558,5
10 580,7
8822,0
7 010,6
42314
5348,9
51422
32251
5462,0
3624,2

4 062,2

16 357,4
12 757,8
10 070,1
11 354,8

6 780,6

6 369,0

243 851,4
54 140,5
251121
12 800,7
13179,6

8 586,8
10 899,2
8 960,5
8002,4
4978,2
5571,0
5080,0
3922,2
4 835,3
37833

4 036,9

-8,2%
-23,2%
-11,4%

-8,7%
-26,4%

-16,6%

2,2%
3,7%
-1,6%
3,2%
5,2%
-10,2%
3,0%
1,6%
14,1%
17,7%
4,2%
-1,2%
21,6%
-11,5%
4,4%

-0,6%

10 27155

11 18433
12 14834
13 16355
14 1565,1
15 1176,0

33192,6
1 8133,9
2 30337
3 18387
4 1544,4
5 10188
6 1288,6
7 1149,2
8 1351,0
9 692,1
10 831,7
11 678,9
12 557,7
13 717,4
14 523,2
15 510,6

1862,5
1764,5
1597,4
1510,7
14123

1126,6

33745,3
8 106,4
3133,9
1856,2
17579
1541,8
1350,6
10284
1008,1

785,2
720,2
684,8
635,3
565,6
561,5

508,6

-31,4%
-4,3%
7,7%
-7,6%
-9,8%

-4,2%

1,7%
-0,3%
3,3%
1,0%
13,8%
51,3%
4,8%
-10,5%
-25,4%
13,5%
-13,4%
0,9%
13,9%
-21,2%
7,3%

-0,4%



